SEARS-AAU/USA JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES
GYMNASTICS - BOYS 12~14

WAKE FOREST UNIVERSITY
AUGUST 9, 1981

STILL RINGS:

1. Brian Ginsberg (Cayuga, NY)
2, Joel Tucker (Cayuga, NY)

3. David Zeddies (Richmond, VA)
4, Mark Kern (Charlotte, NC)

5. Sam Mirto (Youngstown, OH)

6. Brent Reed (Anderson, IN)

7. Randy Scott (Houma, LA)

8. Randy Lane (Butlerville, IN)
9. David Mansky {Boardman, OH)
10. Reith Harris (Baltimore, MD)

HORIZONTAL BARS:

David Zeddies (Richmond, VA)
Brian Ginsberg (Cayuga, NY)
Joel Tucker (Cayuga, NY)
Mark Kern (Charlotte, NC)
Randy Scott (Houma, LA)
Randy Lane (Butlerville, IN)
Sam Mirto (Youngstowm, OH)
Brent Reed (Anderson, IN)
David Mansky (Boardman, OH)
10. Keith Harris (Baltimore, MD)

VAULT:

Mark Kern (Charlotte, NC)
Randy Scott (Houma, LA)
Brian Ginsberg (Cayuga, NY)
David Zeddies (Richmond, VA)
Joel Tucker (Cayuga, NY)

Sam Mirto (Youngstown, OH)
David Mansky (Boardman, OH)
Randy Lane (Butlerville, IN)
Keith Harris (Baltimore, MD)
0. Brent Reed (Anderson, IN)

\DOD\-.IONU‘IJE-UJ[\JI—'

A0 0o =IOyt Wb R

PARATLEL BARS:

Brian Ginsberg (Cayuga, NY)
David Zeddies (Richmond, VA)
Joel Tucker (Cayuga, NY)
Randy Scott (Houma, LA)
Brent Reed (Anderson, IN)
Mark Kern (Charlette, NC)
Sam Mirto (Youngstown, OH)
Randy Lane (Butlerville, IN)
David Mansky {Boardman, OH)
. Keith Harris {(Baltimore, MD)
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FINALS

18,25
16,55
15.40
15,10
11.35
10.95
10.75
10.55

9,55

4.40

17.25
16.80
16,20
13,95
11,50
9.75
g.60
8.60
8.25
3.75

17.65
17.25
17.20
17.20
16.75
16.65
15.90
15.75
14,95
11.85

16.00
13,70
13.35
12,70
11.90
10,50
7.20
6.75
6.60

(tie)
(tie)



SEARS-AAU/USA JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES
GYMNASTICS - BOYS 12~14 (Continued)

WAKE FOREST UNIVERSITY

POMMEL HORSE:

1. Brian Ginsberg (Cayuga, NY)

2. Mark Kern (Charlotte, NC)

3. Joel Tucker (Cayuga, NY)

4. David Zeddies (Richmond, VA)
5. Sam Mirto (Youngstown, OH)

6. David Mansky (Boardman, OH)
7 Brent Reed (Anderson, IN)

8. Randy Scott (Houma, LA)

9. Randy Lane (Butlerville, IN)
10. Keith Harris (Baltimore, MD)

FLOOR EXERCISES:

Mark Kern (Charlotte, NC)
Joel Tucker {Cayuga, NY)
Brian Ginsberg (Cayuga, NY)
David Zeddies (Richmond, VA)
Randy Scott (Houma, LA)

Sam Mirto (Youngstown, OH)
David Mansky (Boardman, OH)
Randy Lane (Butlerville, IN)
Brent Reed {Anderson, IN)
Keith Harris (Baltimore, MD)
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AROUND :

Brian Ginsberg (Cayuga, NY)
Joel Tucker (Cayuga, NY)
David Zeddies (Richmond, VA)
Mark Kern (Charlotte, NC)
Randy Scott (Houma, LA)
Sam Mirto (Youngstown, OH)
Brent Reed (Anderson, IN)
David Mansky (Boardman, OH)
Randy Lane (Butlerville, IN)
. Keith Harris (Baltimore, MD)
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FINALS

16.00
15,25
15.20
14,40
11.50
10.35
9.50
7.20
6.60
5.20

16.75
16.70
16.60
16,50
15,80
14.25
13.35
13,20
11.75

3.50

100.85
94.75
94.45
89.20
75.20
70.55
64.55
64.00
62.60
31.80



SEARS-AAU/USA JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES
GYMNASTICS - BOYS 15-18

WAKE FOREST UNIVERSITY
AUGUST 9, 1981

STILL RINGS:
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Wes Suter (Reston, VA)

Joseph Accordino (Oley, PA)
Randy Perlakowski (Baden, PA)
Steven Glenn (Akron, OH)

Seth Levy (Chevy Chase, MD)

Tom Varner (Youngstown, OH)
John Zeringue (Baton Rouge, LA)
William Goldfarb (Pineville, NC)
Robin Artz (Millford, CT)

. Bryan Reed (Anderson, IN)

HORIZONTAL BAR:

D 0O~ v B oo

[ I

Wes Suter (Reston, VA)

Steven Glenn (Akron, 0H)

Randy Perlakowski (Baden, PA)
John Zeringue (Baton Rouge, LA)
Tom Varner (Youngstown, OH)
Joseph Accordino (Oley, PA)
David Kinnick {(Worthington, OH)
Robin Artz (Millford, CT)
William Goldfarb (Pineville, NC)

. Bryan Reed {(Anderson, IN)

VAULT:
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Wes Suter (Reston, VA)

Joseph Accordino (Oley, PA)
Tom Varner (Youngstown, OH)
Bryan Reed (Anderson, IN)

John Zeringue (Baton Rouge, LA)
Randy Perlakowski (Baden, PA)
Steven Glenn (Akrom, OH)

Bill Klunk (Worthington, OH)
David Kinnick (Worthington, OH)
Robin Artz (Millford, CT)

. Seth Levy (Chevy Chase, MD)

PARALLEL BARS:
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Wes Suter (Reston, VA)

Joseph Accordino (Oley, PA)
Steven Glenn (Akron, OH)

Randy Perlakowski (Baden, PA)
Tom Varner (Youngstown, OH)
Seth Levy (Chevy Chase, MD)
David Kinnick (Worthingtom, OH)
John Zeringue (Baton Rouge, LA)
Robin Artz (Millford, CT)

. William Goldfarb (Pineville, NC)

FINALS

17.30
17.00
16.50
15,75
15,70
15.30
13.60
13.00
11.50

9.70

18,35
17.70
17.35
14.15
13.75
13.65
12,25
11,60
11.25
10.55

17.70
17.35
16,90
16.75
16.60
16.45
16,30
16.30
16.20
16.05
16.05

17.30
16.80
14,20
13.20
13,00
12,70
12.60
11,20

9.90

§.10

(tie)
(tie)

(tie)
{(tie)



SEARS-AAU/USA JUNIOR OQLYMPIC GAMES
GYMNASTICS - BOYS 15-18 (Continued)

WAKE FOREST UNIVERSITY
AUGUST 9, 1981

POMMEL HORSE:

Joseph Accordino (Oley, PA)

Wes Suter (Reston, VA)

Tom Varner (Youngstown, OH)

Steven Glenn (Akron, OH)

Seth Levy (Chevy Chase, MD)

Randy Perlakowski (Baden, PA)

John Zeringue (Baton Rouge, LA)

Bill Klunk (Worthington, OH)

bavid Kinnick (Worthington, OH)
. Robin Artz (Millford, CT)

+

O OB

[

FLOOR EXERCISES:

Wes Suter (Reston, VA)

Joseph Accordino (Oley, PA)

Steven Glenn (Akron, OH)

William Goldfarb (Pineville, NC)

Tom Varner (Youngstown, OH)

David Kinnick (Worthington, OH)

Robin Artz (Millford, CT)

Seth Levy (Chevy Chase, MD)

John Zeringue (Baton Rouge, LA)
. Randy Perlakowski (Baden, PA)
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ARQUND:

Wes Suter (Reston, VA)
Joseph Accordino (Oley, PA)
Steven Glenn (Akron, OH)
Randy Perlakowski (Baden, PA)
Tom Varner (Youngstown, OH)
John Zeringue (Baton Rouge, LA)
Seth Levy (Chevy Chase, MD)
David Kinnick (Worthington, OH)
Robin Artz (Millford, CT)

. William Goldfarb (Pineville, NC)
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FINALS

16,65
16.50
14,75
12,55
12.40
12.35
11,25
11.05

9.95

9,70

17.70
17.45
16,10
15.50
14.95
14.75
14.45
13,90
13,80
13.25

104.85
98.90
92.60
89.10
88,05
80.60
80.40
75.00
73.20
72.15



